NOTICE

VILLAGE OF BROCKPORT
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

June 1, 2019 - May 31, 2020
HOLIDAY OBSERVED ON
Independence Day: Thursday, July 4, 2019
Labor Day: Monday, September 2, 2019
Columbus Day: Monday, October 14, 2019
Veterans Day: Monday, November 11, 2019
Thanksgiving Day: Thursday, November 28, 2019
Day after Thanksgiving: Friday, November 29, 2019
Christmas Day: Wednesday, December 25, 2019
New Year's Day: Wednesday, January 1, 2020
Martin Luther King Day: Monday, January 20, 2020
Presidents Day: Monday, February 17, 2020
Good Friday: Friday, April 10, 2020
Memorial Day: Monday, May 25, 2020

+ 3 FLOATING HOLIDAYS per employee groups:

Non-Union:

1) Friday, July 5, 2019

2) Friday, August 30, 2019

3) Friday, May 22, 2020

Plus:

- close at 11am Tuesday, June 18, 2019 (Village Elections)
- close at 12:30pm Wednesday, November 27, 2019

- close at 12:30pm Tuesday, December 24, 2019

- close at 12:30pm Tuesday, December 31, 2019

CSEA Union (DPW) & Non-Union DPW Management:
1) Friday, July 5, 2019

2) Friday, August 30, 2019

3) Friday, May 22, 2020

Stetson Club Union (Police):

1} Friday, July 5, 2019

2) Tuesday, December 24, 2019
3) Tuesday, December 31, 2019

By order of the Brockport Village Board 11/19/18

Leslie Ann Morelli
Brockport Village Clerk

Dated: 5/30/19
For publication in Suburban News and posting on Village website and at Village Hall.



